
AOS Stadspark
Antwerpen 5.5.2022
Antwerp Orienteers

Warre DE CUYPER
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:1
Afstand : 1860m
Tijd : 0:08:35 (4'37"/km)

1/29 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Brent VLEUGELS 0:09:16
3. Stoffel VAN EECKHOUDT 0:10:45

1. 31 00:00:34 123m 4'36"/km
2. 32 00:00:27 00:01:01 109m 4'08"/km
3. 33 00:00:23 00:01:24 74m 5'11"/km
4. 34 00:00:22 00:01:46 73m 5'01"/km
5. 35 00:00:26 00:02:12 102m 4'15"/km
6. 36 00:01:41 00:03:53 319m 5'17"/km
7. 37 00:00:23 00:04:16 97m 3'57"/km
8. 38 00:01:41 00:05:57 95m 17'43"/km
9. 39 00:01:27 00:07:24 202m 7'11"/km

10. 40 00:00:32 00:07:56 122m 4'22"/km
11. 41 00:00:29 00:08:25 90m 5'22"/km
12. 999 00:00:10 00:08:35 27m 6'10"/km
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